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179.01 - 180 3 0.02% 3 0.02% 17814  100.00% 129.01-130 191 1.07% 5419 30.42% 12586 70.65%
178.01-179 2 0.01% 5 0.03% 17811 99.98% 128.01-129 184 1.03% 5603 31.45% 12395 69.58%
177.01-178 1 0.01% 6 0.083% 17809 99.97% 127.01-128 233 1.31% 5836 32.76% 12211 68.55%
176.01-177 1 0.01% 7 0.04% 17808 99.97% 126.01-127 227 1.27% 6063 34.04% 11978 67.24%
175.01-176 9 0.05% 16 0.09% 17807 99.96% 125.01-126 217 1.22% 6280 35.25% 11751 65.96%
174.01-175 4 0.02% 20 0.11% 17798 99.91% 124.01-125 224 1.26% 6504 36.51% 11534 64.75%
173.01-174 13 0.07% 33 0.19% 17794 99.89% 123.01-124 204 1.15% 6708 37.66% 11310 63.49%
172.01-173 9 0.05% 42 0.24% 17781 99.81% 122.01-123 213 1.20% 6921 38.85% 11106 62.34%
171.01-172 25 0.14% 67 0.38% 17772 99.76% 121.01-122 184 1.083% 7105 39.88% 10893 61.15%
170.01-171 23 0.13% 90 0.51% 17747 99.62% 120.01- 121 230 1.29% 7335 41.18% 10709 60.12%
169.01- 170 19 0.1% 109 0.61% 17724 99.49% 119.01-120 202 1.13% 7537 42.31% 10479 58.82%
168.01 - 169 31 0.17% 140 0.79% 17705 99.39% 118.01-119 183 1.03% 7720 43.34% 10277 57.69%
167.01 - 168 34 0.19% 174 0.98% 17674 99.21% 117.01-118 229 1.29% 7949 44.62% 10094 56.66 %
166.01 - 167 44 0.25% 218 1.22% 17640 99.02% 116.01-117 214 1.20% 8163 45.82% 9865 55.38%
165.01 - 166 41 0.23% 259 1.45% 17596 98.78%  115.01-116 229 1.29% 8392 47.11% 9651 54.18%
164.01 - 165 44 0.25% 303 1.70% 17555 98.55% 114.01-115 233 1.31% 8625 48.42% 9422 52.89%
163.01 - 164 57 0.32% 360 2.02% 17511 98.30% 113.01-114 224 1.26% 8849 49.67% 9189 51.58%
162.01- 163 57 0.32% 417 2.34% 17454 97.98% 112.01-113 200 1.12% 9049 50.80% 8965 50.33%
161.01 - 162 64 0.36% 481 2.70% 17397 97.66%  111.01-112 207 1.16% 9256 51.96% 8765 49.20%
160.01 - 161 77 0.43% 558 3.13% 17333 97.30% 110.01- 111 237 1.33% 9493 53.29% 8558 48.04%
159.01 - 160 74 0.42% 632 3.55% 17256 96.87% 109.01-110 220 1.23% 9713 54.52% 8321 46.71%
158.01 - 159 84 0.47% 716 4.02% 17182 96.45% 108.01-109 189 1.06% 9902 556.59% 8101 45.48%
157.01- 158 105 0.59% 821 4.61% 17098 95.98% 107.01-108 244 1.37% 10146 56.96% 7912 44.41%
156.01 - 157 100 0.56% 921 517% 16993 95.39% 106.01 - 107 219 1.23% 10365 58.18% 7668 43.04%
155.01 - 156 94 0.53% 1015 5.70% 16893 94.83% 105.01 - 106 243 1.36% 10608 59.55% 7449 41.82%
154.01 - 155 108 0.61% 1123 6.30% 16799 94.30% 104.01-105 246 1.38% 10854 60.93% 7206 40.45%
153.01 - 154 120 0.67% 1243 6.98% 16691 93.70% 103.01- 104 184 1.03% 11038 61.96% 6960 39.07%
152.01-153 123 0.69% 1366 7.67% 16571 93.02% 102.01- 103 211 1.18% 11249 63.15% 6776 38.04%
151.01 - 152 124 0.70% 1490 8.36% 16448 92.33% 101.01-102 224 1.26% 11473 64.40% 6565 36.85%
150.01 - 151 158 0.89% 1648 9.25% 16324 91.64% 100.01-101 231 1.30% 11704 65.70% 6341 35.60%
149.01 - 150 129 0.72% 1777 9.98% 16166 90.75%  99.01-100 218 1.22% 11922 66.92% 6110 34.30%

148.01 - 149 128 0.72% 1905 10.69% 16037 90.02% = 98.01-99 222 1.25% 12144 68.17% 5892 33.08%
147.01- 148 157 0.88% 2062 11.58% 15909 89.31%  97.01-98 216 1.21% 12360 69.38% 5670 31.83%
146.01 - 147 144 0.81% 2206 12.38% 15752 88.42%  96.01-97 229 1.29% 12589 70.67% 5454 30.62%
145.01 - 146 166 0.93% 2372 13.32% 15608 87.62%  95.01-96 229 1.29% 12818 71.95% 5225 29.33%
144.01 - 145 187 1.05% 2559 14.37% 15442 86.68% « 94.01-95 207 1.16% 13025 73.12% 4996 28.05%
143.01 - 144 155 0.87% 2714 15.24% 15255 85.63%  93.01-94 216 1.21% 13241 74.33% 4789 26.88%
142.01- 143 189 1.06% 2903 16.30% 15100 84.76%  92.01-93 202 1.13% 13443 75.46% 4573 25.67%
141.01 - 142 178 1.00% 3081 17.30% 14911 83.70%  91.01-92 193 1.08% 13636 76.55% 4371 24.54%
140.01 - 141 164 0.92% 3245 18.22% 14733 82.70%  90.01-91 191 1.07% 13827 77.62% 4178 23.45%
139.01 - 140 182 1.02% 3427 19.24% 14569 81.78%  89.01-90 196 1.10% 14023 78.72% 3987 22.38%
138.01-139 196 1.10% 3623 20.34% 14387 80.76%  88.01-89 185 1.04% 14208 79.76% 3791 21.28%
137.01-138 198 1.11% 3821 21.45% 14191 79.66%  87.01-88 190 1.07% 14398 80.82% 3606 20.24%
136.01 - 137 184 1.03% 4005 22.48% 13993 78.55%  86.01-87 173 0.97% 14571 81.80% 3416 19.18%
135.01-136 201 1.13% 4206 23.61% 13809 77.52%  85.01-86 149 0.84% 14720 82.63% 3243 18.20%
134.01-135 206 1.16% 4412 24.77% 13608 76.39%  84.01-85 180 1.01% 14900 83.64% 3094 17.37%
133.01- 134 205 1.15% 4617 25.92% 13402 75.23%  83.01-84 151 0.85% 15051 84.49% 2914 16.36%
132.01-133 203 1.14% 4820 27.06% 13197 74.08%  82.01-83 164 0.92% 15215 85.41% 2763 15.51%
131.01-132 208 1.17% 5028 28.22% 12994 72.94% @ 81.01-82 141 0.79% 15356 86.20% 2599 14.59%
130.01 - 131 200 1.12% 5228 29.35% 12786 71.78%  80.01 - 81 141 0.79% 15497 86.99% 2458 13.80%
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79.01-80 138 0.77% 15635 87.77% 2317 13.01%  29.01-30 1 0.01% 17766 99.73% 49 0.28%
78.01-79 124 0.70% 15759 88.46% 2179 12.23%  28.01-29 5 0.08% 17771 99.76% 48 0.27%
77.01-78 103 0.58% 15862 89.04% 2055 1.54% 27.01-28 3 0.02% 17774 99.78% 43 0.24%
76.01-77 128 0.72% 15990 89.76% 1952 10.96%  26.01-27 3 0.02% 17777 99.79% 40 0.22%
75.01-76 114 0.64% 16104 90.40% 1824 10.24%  25.01-26 4 0.02% 17781 99.81% 37 0.21%
74.01-75 94 0.53% 16198 90.93% 1710 9.60%  24.01-25 4 0.02% 17785 99.84% 33 0.19%
73.01-74 84 0.47% 16282 91.40% 1616 9.07%  23.01-24 3 0.02% 17788 99.85% 29 0.16%
72.01-73 107 0.60% 16389 92.00% 1532 8.60%  22.01-23 6 0.03% 17794 99.89% 26 0.15%
71.01-72 81 0.45% 16470 92.46% 1425 8.00% 21.01-22 3 0.02% 17797 99.90% 20 0.11%
70.01-71 94 0.53% 16564 92.98% 1344 7.54%  20.01-21 0 0.00% 17797 99.90% 17 0.10%
69.01-70 67 0.38% 16631 93.36% 1250 7.02%  19.01-20 0 0.00% 17797 99.90% 17 0.10%
68.01 - 69 77 0.43% 16708 93.79% 1183 6.64%  18.01-19 1 0.01% 17798 99.91% 17 0.10%
67.01-68 69 0.39% 16777 94.18% 1106 6.21%  17.01-18 0 0.00% 17798 99.91% 16 0.09%
66.01-67 61 0.34% 16838 94.52% 1037 582%  16.01-17 3 0.02% 17801 99.93% 16 0.09%
65.01 - 66 58 0.33% 16896 94.85% 976 5.48%  15.01-16 0 0.00% 17801 99.93% 13 0.07%
64.01 - 65 69 0.39% 16965 95.23% 918 515%  14.01-15 0 0.00% 17801 99.93% 13 0.07%
63.01 - 64 49 0.28% 17014 95.51% 849 4.77% 13.01-14 0 0.00% 17801 99.93% 13 0.07%
62.01-63 44 0.25% 17058 95.76% 800 449% 12.01-13 0 0.00% 17801 99.93% 13 0.07%
61.01-62 45 0.25% 17103 96.01% 756 4.24% 11.01-12 0 0.00% 17801 99.93% 13 0.07%
60.01-61 38 0.21% 17141 96.22% 71 3.99%  10.01-11 0 0.00% 17801 99.93% 13 0.07%
59.01-60 51 0.29% 17192 96.51% 673 3.78% 9.01-10 0 0.00% 17801 99.93% 13 0.07%
58.01-59 43 0.24% 17235 96.75% 622 3.49% 8.01-9 0 0.00% 17801 99.93% 13 0.07%
57.01-58 39 0.22% 17274 96.97% 579 3.25% 7.01-8 0 0.00% 17801 99.93% 13 0.07%
56.01 - 57 27 0.15% 17301 97.12% 540 3.03% 6.01-7 1 0.01% 17802 99.93% 13 0.07%
55.01 - 56 37 0.21% 17338 97.33% 513 2.88% 5.01-6 0 0.00% 17802 99.93% 12 0.07%
54.01-55 38 0.21% 17376 97.54% 476 2.67% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 17802 99.93% 12 0.07%
53.01-54 38 0.21% 17414 97.75% 438 2.46% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 17802 99.93% 12 0.07%
52.01-53 31 0.17% 17445 97.93% 400 2.25% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 17802 99.93% 12 0.07%
51.01-52 26 0.15% 17471 98.07% 369 2.07% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 17802 99.93% 12 0.07%
50.01 - 51 31 0.17% 17502 98.25% 343 1.93% 0.00-1 12 0.07% 17814  100.00% 12 0.07%
49.01-50 25 0.14% 17527 98.39% 312 1.75% “PLFzEE™

48.01-49 25 0.14% 17552 98.53% 287 1.61%

47.01-48 19 0.11% 17571 98.64% 262 1.47%

46.01-47 17 0.10% 17588 98.73% 243 1.36%

45.01-46 17 0.10% 17605 98.83% 226 1.27%

44.01-45 17 0.10% 17622 98.92% 209 1.17%

43.01-44 14 0.08% 17636 99.00% 192 1.08%

42.01-43 20 0.11% 17656 99.11% 178 1.00%

41.01-42 12 0.07% 17668 99.18% 158 0.89%

40.01-41 15 0.08% 17683 99.26% 146 0.82%

39.01-40 9 0.05% 17692 99.32% 131 0.74%

38.01-39 12 0.07% 17704 99.38% 122 0.68%

37.01-38 12 0.07% 17716 99.45% 110 0.62%

36.01 - 37 7 0.04% 17723 99.49% 98 0.55%

35.01-36 5 0.03% 17728 99.52% 91 0.51%

34.01-35 1 0.06% 17739 99.58% 86 0.48%

33.01-34 7 0.04% 17746 99.62% 75 0.42%

32.01-33 7 0.04% 17753 99.66% 68 0.38%

31.01-32 10 0.06% 17763 99.71% 61 0.34%

30.01- 31 2 0.01% 17765 99.72% 51 0.29%



